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Maryland Agricultural Nutrient Management
i« SE]
NI Certified Consultants for Hire in Queen Anne’s County

Name

Samuel Argo
Bruce B Bagley
Francis Breeding
Hannah Cawley
Sheri Chavez
John K Chlada
Brooks Clayville
Bruce Coates
Thomas Coleman
Ted Cordrey
Richard H Dale
Joe Dawkins
Gary Donavon
Bryan Dowell
Jesse Driver
Pam Driver
Michael Dunn
Lisa Eichhorn

Robert Ekholm

Company

Crop Production Services

Laurel Oak Farm

Francis Breeding

Hannah Cawley

Cand IG Services

Environmental Management Solutions
Brooks Clayville

Old Line Environmental Inc

Trap Woods Inc

Cordrey Ventures Inc

Farmland Environmental LLC

UM Extension - Queen Anne's County
Willard Agri-Service Inc

Dowell Agricultural Services

Monarch Farms

Monarch Farms

Chesapeake Land Management Inc
Adventure Nursery

Robert Ekholm

Operations Served
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Phone

410-778-3670

410-708-3854

410-310-1013

410-479-3238

443-239-9183

443-944-1136

410-430-9146

240-538-2075

302-856-3858

302-875-2262

800-540-8716

410-758-0166

410-708-3865

410-257-6348

410-219-2600

410-219-2600

410-320-3255

410-875-6144

302-236-3541

Email

john@emsolutions-llc.com
brooksc88@gmail.com

brucel0857@msn.com

jdawkinl@umd.edu

ekholm@comcast.net

*QOperation Codes: Iv — livestock; po — poultry; fc - field crops; nu — nursery; gr — greenhouse; ve - vegetables; fr — fruit; bi — biosolids

July 8, 2014
Cert. No. Lic. No.
DE-0826 1350
1286 2372
1351 2351
2043 2310
2044 2342
4172 2349
1354 2065
1016 2061
229 2265
1541 2116
PA-1189 2284
4191 2030
1186 2009
1507 2097
1996 2292
1997 2292
1450 2090
1732 2198
1022 2286
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Kenneth M Glenn Jr Glenn's Consulting fc 410-778-3670 1658 2187
Dennis Grove Dennis Grove fcnu grpolvfrve 410-749-2550 241 2054
Gregory E Hawn Gregory E Hawn po fc 410-708-5128 hawng@helenachemical.com 1954 2296
Sallee Hearne Winged Horse Land Management Iv fc nu gr fr 443-282-4561 2067 2317
David A Hill Haven Agri-Service LLC Iv fc 410-348-5542 hillhaven@baybroadband.net 1552 2128
D Lyle Jarrett llI Environmental Agronomics Iv po fc ve bi 410-630-3520 lylejarrett@mindspring.com 1097 2338
Todd Keen Keen Consulting Inc fcnugrlvpolvfrve 302-684-5270 1557 2025
Jonathan King Willard Agri-Service Inc fc nu gr frve 410-778-1000 1035 2009
Michael Legg Willard Agri-Service Inc fcve 410-778-1000 1982 2009
George Maurer Conservation Partners LLC Iv po fc 443-758-5023 georgemaurer@conservationpartners.biz 2090 2334
Craig McSparran Craig McSparran fc po v ve fr 410-778-9031 1680 2302
Paul Miles Jr Southern States Caroline Co Svc-Preston fc po lv ve 410-673-7222 1151 2042
Jedd Moncavage Team Ag Inc Iv po fc bi 717-721-6795 jeddm@teamaginc.com PA-872C 2252
Donald Moore AET Consulting Inc fcpolvv 410-620-0275 1048 2175
Daivid Brian Myers Willard Agri-Service Inc fc 410-778-1000 1855 2009
Samuel Parker Samuel Parker fc polvve fr 410-749-4090 1567 2115
Phillip Redman Phil Redman - Pioneer Seed fc polvve 410-778-1432 1627 2132
Timothy A Redman Timothy A Redman Farm fc nu grve fr 410-778-5743 1569 2124
Edward Robinson Edward Robinson fcpolv 410-428-7180 2011 2293
Dale Roe Dale Roe fc 410-822-8426 daleroe52@yahoo.com 1485 2126
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William Rogers AET Consulting Inc fc 717-625-2218 1432 2175
Darren Shenk Red Barn Consulting Inc Iv po fc 717-393-2176 PA-1906 2343
John Speaker John Speaker fcnu grfrpolvve 301-588-4610 1638 2150
Travis Stafford Willard Agri-Service fc 410-829-4251 traviss@willardag.com 2980 2009
John Swaine llI Swaine Agricultural Consulting LLC fc polvve nu grfr 410-745-9611 1072 2007
Michael Twining Willard Agri-Service Inc fcpolv 410-778-1000 1492 2009
George Upton Maryland Environmental Service fc 410-729-8320 1312 2012
Herbert Wayson Herbert P Wayson fcpolv 410-798-1219 1391 2064
Lisa Williams Lisa L Williams fc po Iv bi 410-284-4120 1079 2061
Wilbert Wright Jr Middletown Southern States fcpolv 302-378-9841 1806 2214
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